
About MIT Sloan Program Statistics
MIT Sloan o�ers a diverse portfolio of programs for students ranging in age from undergraduates to senior executives. From our flagship, 
two-year MBA to the intensive, year-long MIT Sloan Fellows Program in Innovation and Global Leadership, MIT Sloan’s degree and 
non-degree programs empower leaders with the skills and capabilities they need to solve complex business problems, drive innovation, 
and improve the world.

MBA

MBA Class of 2015 Profile*               

Applications                                                                

Enrollment                                                                

Women                                                                                    

Underrepresented minority                                         

Non-U.S. citizens                                                               

Average work experience                                        

Tuition and fees                                                              

Degree earned                                                                 

4,529

406

34%

 10%

45%

 5 years

$61,440

MBA or SM

MBA Class of 2013 Employment Profile

Industry

Consulting

Finance

Software/Internet

Retail

Overall average 

31.9%

16.3%

12.2%

10.1%

Mean

$128,715

$114,854

$118,292

$113,577

$119,639

Median

$135,000

$110,000

$115,000

$115,000

Range

$81,000-150,000

$65,000-165,000

$100,000-135,000

$100,000-130,000

Seeking employment

Timing of job o�ers

At graduation

3 months after graduation

Timing of job acceptances

 At graduation

3 months after graduation

Total graduates

*Data includes LGO Program 
**Percentage of all graduates
MBA website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/mba
Leaders for Global Operations website:  http://lgo.mit.edu

79.2%**

86.4%

92.2%

80.1%

87.4%

390
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Master of Finance (MFin)

MFin Class of 2014 Profile

Applications

Enrollment

Women

Non-U.S. citizens

Average work experience (incl. internships)

Tuition and fees: summer/spring/fall

Program duration

Degree earned                                                                 

1,583

127

44%

85%

17 months

$75,250

1 year

Masters in Finance

MFin Class of 2013 Employment Profile*

O�ers

Acceptances

Total

87.6%

76.4%

O�ers in the US

58.8%

57.6%

O�ers Outside the US

28.8%

18.8%

Total Base Salary

*as of October 2013
MFin website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/mfin

Mean

$75,827

Median

$72,500

Low

$27,000

High

$140,000

Master of Science in Management Studies (MSMS)

MSMS Class of 2013 Profile

Applications

Enrollment

Women

Non-U.S. citizens

Average work experience 

Tuition and fees

Program duration

Degree earned                                                                 

113

37

35%

92%

5.5 years

$61,440

9 months

SM
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Master of Science in Management Studies (MSMS) - continued

MSMS Class of 2013 Employment Profile*

O�ers

Acceptances                                                                 

88.9%

81.5%

Mean base salary

Median base salary

Range of base salary

$103,091

$96,000

$55,000 - 130,000

Top Industries

Consulting

Software/Internet

Private Equity

*as of October 2013
MSMS website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/academic/msms

40.0%

13.3%

13.3%

PhD

PhD Class Profile for 2013-14 Academic Year

Applications

Acceptances

Total program enrollment 

Women

Non-U.S. citizens

Average program duration                                             

PhD website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/phd

639

17

79

25

57%

5 years

MIT Sloan Fellows

MIT Sloan Fellows Class of 2013 Profile

Applications

Enrollment

Women

Underrepresented minority

Non-U.S. citizens

Average work experience

Tuition 

Program duration

Degree earned                                       

MIT Sloan Fellows website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/fellows

N/A

120

19%

3%

75%

15 years

$128,500

1 year

MBA or SM

3



Executive MBA (EMBA)

EMBA Class od 2012 Profile

Applications

Enrollment

Women

Underrepresented minority

Non-U.S. citizens

Average work experience

Tuition

Program duration

Degree earned

Executive MBA website:  http://emba.mit.edu

292

70

27%

9%

16%

17 years

$149,000

20 months

MBA

Executive Education

Executive Education Participant Profile for Academic Year 2011-12

Number of programs

Number of participants

Age range of participants

Average work experience

Executive Education website:  http://executive.mit.edu

50+/year

5,000+/year

28-60 years old

10-30 years 

Undergraduate 

Undergraduate Class of 2013 Profile

Graduating majors (in Management Science)

Women

Underrepresented minority

Non-U.S. citizens

Program duration

Degree earned

50

47%

27%

10%

4 years

SB

Our Location
100 Main Street
Building E62
Cambridge, MA 02142

Our Mailing Address
MIT Sloan School of Management 
77 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, MA 02139

Undergraduate Program in Management Science website:  http://mitsloan.mit.edu/undergrad 
Note: Underrepresented minorities include African Americans, Hispanic Americans, and Native Americans

Endowment 

MIT Sloan Endowment (2015): $812.8 million
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