# **About MIT Sloan Program Statistics**

MIT Sloan offers a diverse portfolio of programs for students ranging in age from undergraduates to senior executives. From our flagship, two-year MBA to the intensive, year-long MIT Sloan Fellows Program in Innovation and Global Leadership, MIT Sloan's degree and non-degree programs empower leaders with the skills and capabilities they need to solve complex business problems, drive innovation, and improve the world.

#### MBA

# MBA Class of 2015 Profile\*

Applications	4,529
Enrollment	406
Women	34%
Underrepresented minority	10%
Non-U.S. citizens	45%
Average work experience	5 years
Tuition and fees	\$61,440
Degree earned	MBA or SM

# **MBA Class of 2013 Employment Profile**

Industry		Mean	Median	Range
Consulting	31.9%	\$128,715	\$135,000	\$81,000-150,000
Finance	16.3%	\$114,854	\$110,000	\$65,000-165,000
Software/Internet	12.2%	\$118,292	\$115,000	\$100,000-135,000
Retail	10.1%	\$113,577	\$115,000	\$100,000-130,000
Overall average		\$119,639		
Seeking employment		79.2%**		
Timing of job offers				
At graduation		86.4%		
3 months after graduat	ion	92.2%		
Timing of job acceptance	s			
At graduation		80.1%		
3 months after graduat	ion	87.4%		
Total graduates		390		

<sup>\*</sup>Data includes LGO Program

MBA website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/mba

Leaders for Global Operations website: http://lgo.mit.edu

<sup>\*\*</sup>Percentage of all graduates

# Master of Finance (MFin)

# **MFin Class of 2014 Profile**

Applications	1,583
Enrollment	127
Women	44%
Non-U.S. citizens	85%
Average work experience (incl. internships)	17 months
Tuition and fees: summer/spring/fall	\$75,250
Program duration	1 year
Degree earned	Masters in Finance

# MFin Class of 2013 Employment Profile\*

	Total	Offers in the US	Offers Outside th	e US
Offers	87.6%	58.8%	28.8%	
Acceptances	76.4%	57.6%	18.8%	
	Mean	Median	Low	High
Total Base Salary	\$75,827	\$72,500	\$27,000	\$140,000

\*as of October 2013

MFin website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/mfin

# Master of Science in Management Studies (MSMS)

# **MSMS Class of 2013 Profile**

Applications	113
Enrollment	37
Women	35%
Non-U.S. citizens	92%
Average work experience	5.5 years
Tuition and fees	\$61,440
Program duration	9 months
Degree earned	SM

# MSMS Class of 2013 Employment Profile\*

Offers	88.9%
Acceptances	81.5%
Mean base salary	\$103,091
Median base salary	\$96,000
Range of base salary	\$55,000 - 130,000
Top Industries	
Consulting	40.0%
Software/Internet	13.3%
Private Equity	13.3%

\*as of October 2013

MSMS website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/academic/msms

#### PhD

#### PhD Class Profile for 2013-14 Academic Year

Applications	639
Acceptances	17
Total program enrollment	79
Women	25
Non-U.S. citizens	57%
Average program duration	5 years

PhD website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/phd

#### MIT Sloan Fellows

#### MIT Sloan Fellows Class of 2013 Profile

Applications N/A  Enrollment 120  Women 19%  Underrepresented minority 3%  Non-U.S. citizens 75%  Average work experience 15 years  Tuition \$128,500  Program duration 1 year		
Women 19% Underrepresented minority 3% Non-U.S. citizens 75% Average work experience 15 years Tuition \$128,500	Applications	N/A
Underrepresented minority 3%  Non-U.S. citizens 75%  Average work experience 15 years  Tuition \$128,500	Enrollment	120
Non-U.S. citizens 75%  Average work experience 15 years  Tuition \$128,500	Women	19%
Average work experience 15 years Tuition \$128,500	Underrepresented minority	3%
Tuition \$128,500	Non-U.S. citizens	75%
	Average work experience	15 years
Program duration 1 year	Tuition	\$128,500
	Program duration	1 year
Degree earned MBA or SM	Degree earned	MBA or SM

MIT Sloan Fellows website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/fellows

#### Executive MBA (EMBA)

#### **EMBA Class od 2012 Profile**

Applications	292
Enrollment	70
Women	27%
Underrepresented minority	9%
Non-U.S. citizens	16%
Average work experience	17 years
Tuition	\$149,000
Program duration	20 months
Degree earned	MBA

Executive MBA website: http://emba.mit.edu

#### **Executive Education**

# **Executive Education Participant Profile for Academic Year 2011-12**

Number of programs	50+/year
Number of participants	5,000+/year
Age range of participants	28-60 years old
Average work experience	10-30 years

Executive Education website: http://executive.mit.edu

#### Undergraduate

# **Undergraduate Class of 2013 Profile**

Graduating majors (in Management Science)	50
Women	47%
Underrepresented minority	27%
Non-U.S. citizens	10%
Program duration	4 years
Degree earned	SB

Undergraduate Program in Management Science website: http://mitsloan.mit.edu/undergrad

Note: Underrepresented minorities include African Americans, Hispanic Americans, and Native Americans

#### Endowment

# MIT Sloan Endowment (2015): \$812.8 million

**Our Location** 100 Main Street Building E62

Cambridge, MA 02142

MIT Sloan School of Management 77 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA 02139

**Our Mailing Address**